1l.
2.
13.
14.
i5.
16.
17.
18.

19..-

20.

21,
22
23.
24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
2

. b

Name

J. Laker

C. Jackson
D. Upton

W. Harvey

B. Doherty
T. Carpenter
I. Landless .
G. Hewett

F. Ford
Groves

R. Mills

R. Brimstead
D. Eagger

J . Bighop
Cowlard
Winyard
Williams -
icHale ',
Mackey
Hickman'

PO

.

RGO
) L

S. Carpenter
P. Kemp

R. Wolfe

Mrs. A. Burden
B. Dennis

J. Harding

B. Gifford

A. Mayes

Miss J. Haruon
. Duabar

o}

G. Hodgson

A, Cochlin

M, Pitches

J. Allen

E. Playford

C. Robson

J. Skimner .
Mrs. B.Woodruff

. Badham (Trike)

Re Petethones

R. Whibley
D. Chisnell

. A. Starsmeare

R. Goodwin
B. Birch
L. Maxted
Ambrose
I. Harris

Kent Cycling Association

Regult of 12 hour held on 9.8.81

Club

:

Ashford Whs/NicoSport
West Kent R.C.
Folkestone & Dist
Wegt Eent R.C.

Thanet R.C. :
Hastings & St.Len CC
lewes Vianderers

West Kent R.C.

San Fairy Amn C.C.
Ashford Whs/NicoSport

Thanet R.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Icknield R.C.

Sheppey Bagles

London Fire Brigade C
Ashford Whs/ilicoSport
Folkestone & Dist
Aghford Whs/FicoSport
Medway Vels Club
Ashford Whs/FicoSport

Hagtings & St.len CC
HMedway Velo Club
Gemini B.C.

Aghford Whs/licoSport
Thanet R.C.

Southboro & Dist Whs
Thanet R.C.

Ashford Whs/WicoSport
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Eastbourne Rovers

San Fairy 'Ann C.C,
Thanet R.C.

San Fairy Azmn C.C.
Thenet R.C.
‘Gemini B.C.
Eastbourne Rovers
Catford C.C.
Thanet R.C.
Norwich

rravesend C,C.

San Fairy Amn C.C.
Cemini B.C.

East Grinstead/Allins
West Kent R.C.

VG Elen/Harry Perry
Thanet R.C.

C.G, Bexley

West Kent R.O.
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12,58

2.05
757
¥ .04
26.02
3020
6-38
Se43
127
37.49
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F

2.19.59
2.24.07
2,15.14
DHS

2.10.32

$R.13.05

2.18.33
2.18.59
2.37.0%
2 6.51

.

.59

.
WMl (RO

3
8

'2,11,31

26T
22027

2.19.57

100 mls
4e47.29

5.18.37
5.15.45
4.59.11
L 54,26
4.59.1%
5.38.38

4-41-51

4o diBadb
e 43420
5.20.52

4.52.02
4£.59.02
4e53.21

4.38.28
4048.29
4.54.02
4453.07

4.33.25
456,16
Luld 16
4.50.09

4.31.22
Lo 4648

5.13.18

4.28.02

heb2.27
5.16.29
5. 3.25

Ual5.33

45814
5a 2.12

ha5R.43

Di ce
DRF

207.322
213.241
226.194
216.206
224.286
200.256
176.482
R31.509

238.989

237,771 |

208.411
216.444,
R34L.9LT
236.602
DNF

215.725
DKF

229. 347
225,056
223,918

239.572
232.793
219.954
R27.531
200,415
244,606

232,016
238.006
234.046
201.649
246.620
238.830
DNF

212.553

208,067
249.649

234.945
212.885
218.795

DNF
223.884
204.211

230,420 -

H/C

Digtance St

235,322
270.241
241,194
241.206
256.286
245.256
241482
245,509

263,549

_ 268,771

246,411
LIRS INA
248,947
258.602

253.725

250,347
255.056
260,918

R54+572
252.793
219,954,
263,521
255.415
250 s .:JO{J

252,016
268,006
269,045
250,549
253.620
256,830

247.553
263.067
249.649
250.945

237.886
2534795

235,420

243.88),
229.211

-+ ]

~ 0,347
+ 5.509

= 2197

+ 8. 781,

+15,200



